The SocketModem® Cell embedded cellular modem is a
complete, ready-to-integrate communications device ideal for
customers looking to add 4G-LTE cellular communications to
their IoT/M2M solutions. These communications devices enable
easy technology transitions and allow developers to add wireless
communication to products with a minimum of development
time and expense. The SocketModem Cell embedded cellular
modems are carrier approved and end-device certified,

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2023-01 • 86002214 • © 2023 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SocketModem® Cell LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTSMC-L4G1 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (Serial Interface) Global
MTSMC-L4G1-U LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (USB Interface) Global
MTSMC-L4N1 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS US/Can
(Serial Interface) (AT&T/Verizon)
MTSMC-L4N1-U LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS US/Can
(USB Interface) (AT&T/Verizon)
MTSMC-L4E1 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (Serial Interface) Euro/GB
MTSMC-L4E1-U LTE Cat 4 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (USB Interface) Euro/GB
MTSMC-L1G2D LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (Serial Interface) Global
MTSMC-L1G2D-U LTE Cat 1 Embedded Modem w/Fallback & GNSS (USB Interface) Global
MTSMC-MNG2 LTE Cat M1/NB/2G Embedded Modem w/GNSS (Serial Interface) Global
MTSMC-MNG2-U LTE Cat M1/NB/2G Embedded Modem w/GNSS (USB Interface) Global
MTSMC-MNA1 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Modem w/GNSS (Serial Interface) (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
MTSMC-MNA1-U LTE Cat M1 Embedded Modem w/GNSS (USB Interface) (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
Developer Kit
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem & Dragonfly Developer Kit - Cellular Global
Ordering part numbers as listed are 50 packs. To order a single pack add a –SP to the end of the
ordering part number. (i.e. MTSMC-L4N1-SP)
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Services & Warranty
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support
Services programs offer a full array